CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT C-2

SUMMARY PAGE N ) Rev. 871
(Please Print or Type) pn JUM20 A 81T
Secton | b Ul SIATE
Name of Candidate or Political Commitiee and Chairperson Office Sought (f &arkdigatel I~ 1LJ A 1| District (it any)
Abby Lee Senate 9
' Mailing Address City and Zip Home Phone ok Phone
5370 Elmore Fruitland 208-250-6744
Name of Poliical Treasurer
Fred Starr

|"Malling Address City and Zip Home Phone Work Phone
5182 Caleb CT Fruitfand, 1D 208-405-9490
Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee [1 Political Treasurer [
Section Il TYPE OF REPORT
This filing is an: K Original O Amendment
This report is for the period from 05 05 /2014 through 06 20 42014

[ 7 Day Pre-Primary Report [l 30 Day Post-Primary Report O October 10 Pre-General Report

O 7 Day Pre-General Report [0 30 Day Post-General Report - [0 Annual Report

{1 Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)
Is this a Termination Report: 3 Yes M No
Section Il STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES

Directions: I you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next fo the statement below and sign this report.
Be sure to camry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” figures in Column 11, Section V.

[ [Ihersby certify that | have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section IV SUMMARY
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Add this report's Column [ COLUMN COLUMN Il
figures to the Column Ii figures of your previous report (except on fine 6). This Period Calendar Year
to Date
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ XXXXXX $
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** ‘ $ 11.622.00 g _ XOXXXXX
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from fine 5, page 2) $ 8,900.00 $ 45,036.03
Line 4: Subotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) § 20,522.52 § 45,036.03
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ 18,696.50 $ 43,210.01
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) ¢ 1:826.02 g 1.826.02
Line 7: Qutstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from fine 18, page 2) $

*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of all reports filed this calendar year.
*This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report filed. I this is your first report, this amount is 0.
Note: The closing cash balance for the cumrent reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

Section V

Return This Report To:

Ben Y
en Ysursa , Fred Starr , hereby certify that the information in this

S:ccl;e;rz ;;_?égte Name of Political Treasurer

Boise ID 83720-0080 report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Fipahgial Didclosure Report as required by law.
Phane: (208) 334-2852 .
Fax: (208) 334-2282 : W
%/ U Signafure oﬂ’dﬁ Treagurér’
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Abby Lee

Total This Period

Contributions
Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less) # of Contributors + $0.00
Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $7,150.00
In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $1,750.00
Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) +
Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $8,900.00
Expenditures
Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25) # of Expenditures + $0.00
Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $16,946.50
In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $1,750.00
Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $
Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) +
Total Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $18,696.50
Loans, Credit Cards and Debt
Qutstanding Balance from previous reporting period + 8
New Loans received during this reporting period
(Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + §
New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
(Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + §
Subtotal = §
Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period
(Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - §
Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
(Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) -
Total Qutstanding Batance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section [V, Line 7) = §
Pledged Contributions ‘
Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less) # of Pledges + $
Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + §
Total Pledged Contributions this period = §
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Pri/Gen

Primary

Primary

Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
General
General
General

Abby Lee for Idaho State Senate - District 9

Schedule A

date

Donor

9-May Larry Frank

7-May Anne Marie Kelso
19-May Gary & Katrina Johnston
19-May HCA ID Good Gov Fund
19-May Gotsch Farms
19-May Michael & Amy Roe
19-May Rick & Sandy Michael
19-May Bob Price
19-May Kay and Karen Riley
19-May Roger & Kelli Hinatsu
19-May Michael Bankhead
19-May Vallery Klitch
19-May Ross & Marilyn Cutler
19-May Sawtooth Pol Act Comm
19-May Idaho Horse Racing Pac
21-May Gloria Mann
21-May M & M Feed Lots
25-May Sawtooth Pol Act Comm
25-May Zion's Bancorp Pol Act Comm
21-May Harry Bettis
25-May Dennis Campo

8-Jun Alta Mesa Services

Total

amount
$50
$100
$500
$250
$100
$250
$50
$100
$250
$300
$150
$50
$300
$300
$250
$1,000
$500
$500
$150
$1,000
$500
$500

$7,150

cash address

C

PO Box 343

1011 Pintail

4440 SW 5th Ave
1717 Arlington Ave
23827 Walker Rd

225 W Summit Ridge Rd
1549 Scheloske Rd
407 E Walker Ave
2639 SW 3rd 1/2 Ave
2241 NW 2nd Ave
10701 Payette Heights Rd
PO Box 543

421 Three Rivers Way
PO Box 65636

PO Box 140409

3180 Mann Ln

3180 Mann Ln

PO Box 65636

1 South Main Street
PO Box 7

PO Box 655

City
Cambridge
Fruitland
New Plymouth
Caldwell
Parma

Boise

Weiser
Parma
Fruitland
New Plymouth
Payette
Payette
Fruitland
Washington
Boise

Parma
Parma
Washington
Salt Lake City
Emmett
Fruitland

15021 Katy Freeway Suite 40 Houston

state zip code total donation

83619
83619
83655
83605
83660
83702
83672
83660
83619
83655
83661
83661
83619
20035
83714
83660
83660
20035
84133
83617
83619
77094

$750

$500

$350

$700



Abby Lee for ldaho State Senate - District 9

Schedule B

Date

12-May-14
12-May-14
14-May-14
14-May-14
14-May-14
15-May-14
15-May-14
16-May-14
16-May-14
16-May-14
17-May-14
17-May-14
18-May-14
21-May-14
21-May-14
22-May-14
22-May-14

6-Jun-14

Recipient

Adams County Record
USPS

Summit Media
Treasure Valley Litho
Argus Observer

Argus Observer

Biz Zone

Big Sky Printing
Walmart

Idaho Press Tribune
Walmart

Walmart

Walmart

Hypotenuse Survey USA
John Watts

Maverik Fuel

BigBird Graphic Design
Matthew May

Address

Po Box R, Council, [daho 83612

501 SW 3rd Street, Fruitland, 1D 83619
PO Box 2038, Boise, ID 83701

29 N. Phillippi, Boise, ID 83706

1160 SW 4th St, Ontario, OR 97914

1160 SW 4th St, Ontario, OR 97914

100 N Whitley Dr., Fruitland, ID 83619
PO Box 594, Fruitland, Idaho 83619

1775 E Idaho Ave, Ontario, OR 97914
1618 N Midland BLVD, Nampa, ID, 83561
1775 E ldaho Ave, Ontario, OR 97914
5108 Cleveland Blvd, Caldwell, ID 83607
1775 E Idaho Ave, Ontario, OR 97914
1360 Clifton Ave #221, Clifton, NJ 07012
PO Box 1183, Boise, ID 83701

500 N Whitley, Fruitland,ID 83619

2307 West Kootenai St, Boise, ID 83705
1839 N. Longridge Place, Eagle, ID, 83616

Expense Purpose

$127.41
$49.00
$2,650.00
$3,979.08
$1,052.65
$507.53
$1,297.13
$268.14
$72.39
$603.90
$42.98
$72.39
$36.98
$1,344.06
$2,000.00
$108.87
$2,230.00
$503.99
total $16,946.50
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Abby Lee for Idaho State Senate - District 9
In Kind Contributions Schedule C .

16-May-14 Margie Watson 508 Eim Ave, Parma, ID 83660
16-May-14 Jon C. Watson 508 Elm Ave, Parma, ID 83660

Mailing Expenses
Mailing Expenses

Total

$875
$875

$1,750



