3971

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

14 JUN 20 AM 8: 17

2 50		odUnt i	ARY OF STATE
Section I		Office Sought (if cark	
Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairpers	on		
Abby Lee	City and Zip	Senate Home Phone	9 Work Phone
Mailing Address 5370 Elmore	Fruitland	208-250-6744	
Name of Political Treasurer	Fruitiariu	208-230-0744	
Fred Starr			
Malling Address	City and Zip	Home Phone	Work Phone
	1 -		
5182 Caleb CT	Fruitland, ID	208-405-9490	
Change of address for: Candidate or Po	litical Committee 🔲 Politic	cal Treasurer	
Section II	TYPE OF REPO	RT	
This filing is an:	I Amendment		
This report is for the period from $\frac{05}{\sqrt{05}}$	/2014 through 06 /20	/2014	
		··	
☐ 7 Day Pre-Primary Report	30 Day Post-Primary R	Report	per 10 Pre-General Report
☐ 7 Day Pre-General Report	30 Day Post-General F	Report	al Report
Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Can	didates Only)		
Is this a Termination Report: Yes	☑ No		
	ATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTION		
Directions: If you had no contributions or exp			
Be sure to carry forw	vard the appropriate "Calendar Yea	r to Date" figures in Column II,	Section IV.
			:
I hereby certify that I have re	ceived no contributions and have r	nade no expenditures during th	is reporting period.
Section IV	SUMMARY		
To reach your Calendar Year to Date figure: Ad	id this report's Column I	COLUMNI	COLUMN II
figures to the Column II figures of your previous		This Period	Calendar Year
	•		to Date
15 4 Oak - Had bowen A This Oak and	-V+	s XXXXXX	rh.
Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calenda	ir Year"	т	a
Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance**		s 11,622.00	s XXXXXX
	•	\$ 8,900.00	45,036.03
Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from	line 5, page 2)		\$
Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3)		_{\$} 20,522.52	\$ 45,036.03
		\$ 18,696.50	43,210.01
Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from	line 11, page 2)	T	Ψ
Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract li	ne 5 from line 4)	_{\$} 1,826.02	\$ 1,826.02
Line of Lines Lines goden balance (Subtract in	no o nom me +/	¥	¥
Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amour	nt from line 18, page 2)	\$	
*This same figure should be entered on line 1 of			
**This is the figure on line 6 of the last Campaig	gn Financial Disclosure Report filed	1. If this is your first report, this	amount is U.
Note: The closing cash balance for the current	reporting period appears on the ne	xt report as the beginning cash	on nand.
Section V			
Return This Report To:			
1 = '	ed Starr	1 . 1	M
Secretary of State	Name of Political Treasurer	, nereby certify	that the information in this
PO Box 83720		_	Chart as a suite of the law.
	rt is a true, complete and correct C	ampaign Financial Disclosure	report as required by law.
Phone: (208) 334-2852	1.		11.0
Fax: (208) 334-2282	<u></u>	1/1/	
	/1	/ Signature of Political Trea	di ir⊵r

DETAILED SUMMARY

Name of Candidate or Committee: Abby Lee

			Total This Period
Contributions			
1 Unitemized Contributions (\$50 and less)	# of Contributors	+	\$0.00
2 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule As	heets)	+	\$7,150.00
3 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution at	mounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$1,750.00
4 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Scho	edule D sheets)	+	\$
5 Total Contributions (Transfer this figure to page 1, Sect	tion IV, Line 3)	=	\$8,900.00

E	xpenditures			
6	Unitemized Expenditures (Less than \$25)	# of Expenditures	+	\$0.00
7	Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sh	neets)	+	\$16,946.50
<u>(8)</u>	In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure am	nounts from Schedule C sheets)	+	\$1,750.00
<u> </u>	Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment	amounts from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
10	Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all R	epayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$
<u>(1)</u> To	otal Expenditures (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section	on IV, Line 5)	=	\$18,696.50

\[\bar{\pmatrix}\]	oans, Credit Cards and Debt		
12	Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period	+	\$
13	New Loans received during this reporting period (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets)	+	\$
14	New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets)	+	\$
15	Subtotal	=	\$
16	Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets)	-	\$
17	Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets)	-	\$
(18)	otal Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this figure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7)	=	\$

	Pledged Contributions		
99	Unitemized Pledged Contributions (\$50 and less) # of Pledges	+ \$	
	Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets)	+ \$	
21)	Total Pledged Contributions this period	= \$	

Abby Lee for Idaho State Senate - District 9

Schedule A

	General	General	General	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Primary	Pri/Gen date
Total	8-Jun Alta Mesa Services	25-May Dennis Campo	21-May Harry Bettis	25-May Zion's Bancorp Pol Act Comm	25-May Sawtooth Pol Act Comm	21-May M & M Feed Lots	21-May Gloria Mann	19-May Idaho Horse Racing Pac	19-May Sawtooth Pol Act Comm	19-May Ross & Marilyn Cutler	19-May Vallery Klitch	19-May Michael Bankhead	19-May Roger & Kelli Hinatsu	19-May Kay and Karen Riley	19-May Bob Price	19-May Rick & Sandy Michael	19-May Michael & Amy Roe	19-May Gotsch Farms	19-May HCA ID Good Gov Fund	19-May Gary & Katrina Johnston	7-May Anne Marie Kelso	9-May Larry Frank	te Donor
\$7 150	\$500	\$500	\$1,000	\$150	\$500	\$500 C	\$1,000 C	\$250	\$300	\$300	\$50	\$150	\$300	\$250	\$100 C	\$50	\$250	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$100	\$50	amount ca
	15021 Katy Freeway Suite 40 Houston	PO Box 655	PO Box 7	1 South Main Street	PO Box 65636	3180 Mann Ln	3180 Mann Ln	PO Box 140409	PO Bax 65636	421 Three Rivers Way	PO Box 543	10701 Payette Heights Rd	2241 NW 2nd Ave	2639 SW 3rd 1/2 Ave	407 E Walker Ave	1549 Scheloske Rd	225 W Summit Ridge Rd	23827 Walker Rd	1717 Arlington Ave	4440 SW 5th Ave	1011 Pintail	PO Box 343	cash address
	10 Houston	Fruitland	Emmett	Salt Lake City	Washington	Parma	Parma	Boise	Washington	Fruitland	Payette	Payette	New Plymouth	Fruitland	Parma	Weiser	Boise	Parma	Caldwell	New Plymouth	Fruitland	Cambridge	City
	×	ö	ö	ᄗ	DC	₽	₽	₽	DC	₽	ō	₽	5	₽	₽	ō	ē	₽	₽	₽	₽	₽	state :
	77094	83619	83617	84133	20035	83660	83660	83714	20035	83619	83661	83661	83655	83619	83660	83672	83702	83660	83605	83655	83619	83619	state zip code total donation
					\$700							\$350		\$500						\$750			al donation

Abby Lee for Idaho State Senate - District 9

Schedule B

Date	Recipient	Address	Expense	Purpose
12-May-14	Adams County Record	Po Box R, Council, Idaho 83612	\$127.41	z
12-May-14	USPS	501 SW 3rd Street, Fruitland, ID 83619	\$49.00	ס
14-May-14	Summit Media	PO Box 2038, Boise, ID 83701	\$2,650.00	ZB
14-May-14	Treasure Valley Litho	29 N. Phillippi, Boise, ID 83706	\$3,979.08	L ZP
14-May-14	Argus Observer	1160 SW 4th St, Ontario, OR 97914	\$1, 052.65	z
15-May-14	Argus Observer	1160 SW 4th St, Ontario, OR 97914	\$507.53	z
15-May-14	Biz Zone	100 N Whitley Dr., Fruitland, ID 83619	\$1,297.13	_
16-May-14	Big Sky Printing	PO Box 594, Fruitland, Idaho 83619	\$268.14	
16-May-14	Walmart	1775 E Idaho Ave, Ontario, OR 97914	\$72.39	E
16-May-14	Idaho Press Tribune	1618 N Midland BLVD, Nampa, ID, 83561	\$603.90	z
17-May-14	Walmart	1775 E Idaho Ave, Ontario, OR 97914	\$42.98	
17-May-14	Walmart	5108 Cleveiand Blvd, Caldwell, ID 83607	\$72.39	
18-May-14	Walmart	1775 E Idaho Ave, Ontario, OR 97914	\$36.98	ଜ
21-May-14	Hypotenuse Survey USA	1360 Clifton Ave #221, Clifton, NJ 07012	\$1,344.06	0
21-May-14	John Watts	PO Box 1183, Boise, ID 83701	\$2,000.00	3
22-May-14	Maverik Fuel	500 N Whitley, Fruitland,ID 83619	\$108.87	<u>م</u>
22-May-14	BigBird Graphic Design	2307 West Kootenai St, Boise, ID 83705	\$2,230.00	Z
6-Jun-14	Matthew May	1839 N. Longridge Place, Eagle, ID, 83616	\$503.99	3
			total \$16,946.50	•

Abby Lee for Idaho State Senate - District 9 In Kind Contributions Schedule C

16-May-14 16-May-14 Margie Watson Jon C. Watson 508 Elm Ave, Parma, ID 83660 508 Elm Ave, Parma, ID 83660 Mailing Expenses Mailing Expenses

Total \$1,750

\$875 \$875